Tune VWS 1800 x 290	 Integrated thermostatic valve with immersion tube, angled, right, chrome
colour: noble brown	 SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
	 Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
	 MOA heating element, chrome
Tune VWS
Colour included
in the price
20160107wolkawww.termaheat.pl page 1 of 7

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 6
600 590 50 550 500 450 240 400 490 500 50 5,77 8,23 WGTSV060059
600 790 50 750 500 602 321 600 690 500 50 7,69 10,91 WGTSV060079
600 990 50 950 500 752 401 800 890 500 50 9,62 13,60 WGTSV060099
600 1190 50 1150 500 902 481 1000 1090 500 50 11,54 16,28 WGTSV060119
600 1390 50 1350 500 1053 561 1000 1290 500 50 13,47 18,96 WGTSV060139
600 1590 50 1550 500 1203 641 1200 1490 500 50 15,26 21,36 WGTSV060159
1800 290 50 250 1700 638 338 600 190 1700 50 7,83 10,77 WGTSV180029
1800 490 50 450 1700 1064 563 1000 390 1700 50 13,06 17,83 WGTSV180049
1800 690 50 650 1700 1490 788 1500 590 1700 50 18,29 24,89 WGTSV180069
We recommend:
MEG heating element
A set of integrated thermostatic valves
for ZX, Z1 and Z8 connections